
Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

McElroy Tim 505246 MO M 100 90 1 Punch  /  /
Ackmann Andy 5401105 IL M 100 89 $50 $24
Settles Dane 514684 IL M 100 88 $-- $16
Campion Gene 607218 IL M 100 86 $-- $--
Justice Alan 541544 IL M 100 81 $12.50  /

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 81  $12.50  $--
Jenkins Albert 670251 IL AA 100 85 1 Punch $50 $36
Zurliene Eric 683576 IL AA 100 83 $-- $24
Hopke Dale 523700 MO AA 100 83 $-- $--
Ascare Don 549730 MO AA 100 82 $12.50 $--
Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL AA 100 82 $12.50 $--

Cowman Ed 553472 IL AA 100 78 $16.66 $--
Wallace Jarel 586176 IL AA 100 66  /  /

Basham Ed 543602 IL A 100 84  /  /

Eades Dana 675094 IL A 100 82 $12.50 $10

Wagenblast Wylie 648168 IL B 100 81 $12.50 $10
Jones Joe 575603 MO C 100 88 2 Punches  $-- /
Maul Avery 685474 IL C 100 83 1 Punch $-- $17.50

Gilman Sam 669015 IL C 100 83 1 Punch $-- $17.50

Eickoff Ryan 670924 IL C 100 82 $12.50   /

Margherio Steven 669000 IL C 100 81 $12.50 $21.00
Lampe Joe 684640 IL C 100 80 $-- $14
Scheffel Roger 669354 IL C 100 78 $16.66 $--
Wilke Dave 623211 IL C 100 75 $--  $--
Schmitt Joseph 660702 MO C 100 71 $50  /
Amos Carol 547263 MO C 100 70   /  $--
DeMaster Steve 575576 IL D 100 88 1 Punch $-- $30
Eickoff Ethan 666500 IL D 100 78 $16.66  /

DeGuire Gari 694853 MO D 100 70 $--  /

Locklear Joe 603512 IL D 100 69  /  /
Zettler Mark 694214 MO D 100 60  /  /

Holthaus Marilyn 693960 IL D 100 49 $5 $--

Amos Clark 547262 MO D 100 48  / $--
Morrison Jim IL 100 77 $--  /
DeMaster G. Steven  MO 100 72 $--  /
Robeen Tyler IL 100 67 $--  /
Dunham Brent IL 100 66 $--  /
McDonald Brian IL 100 49 $5  /
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Course A



Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Ackmann Andy 5401105 IL M 100 92 1 Punch $50 $20

Settles Dane 514684 IL  M 100 86  $-- $--

Justice Alan 541544 IL M 100 79 $--  /

Jenkins Albert 670251 IL AA 100 84 1 Punch $25 $15

Cowman Ed 553472 IL AA 100 84 1 Punch $25 $15

Wallace Jarel 586176 IL AA 100 80   /  /

Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL AA 100 79 $-- $20

Ascare Don 549730 MO AA 100 77 $--  $--

Hopke Dale 523700 MO AA 100 77 $-- $--

Margherio Steven 669000 IL C 100 89 $-- $20

Gilman Sam 669015 IL C 100 88 $-- $--

Morrison Jim IL 100 76 $10  /
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